
Lauantai 3päivä Elokuuta

 ERÄ 1   Klo10.00
(Koelaukaukset 09.45) 

Paikka makuu
1 Ella Hirvikallio 12T LuuA
3 Elma Gren 12T LuuA
5 14T KuusA
7 Inka Raskila N16 ESA
9 Hilma Gren N16 LuuA

11 Justus Laapas M16 LuuA
13 Saku Laari M16 LuuA
15 M16 KuusA
17 Jere Salonen M16 MyA
19

ERÄ 2 Klo11.25
(Koelaukaukset 11.10) 

Paikka makuu
1 Jouni Jokinen M MyA
3 Petri Tupakka M50 KAS
5 Olli Lehtimäki M70 MyA
7 Mikko Mattila M70 MyA
9 Eila Väisänen N60 MyA

11 Tiina Ylä-Outinen N60 KuusA
13 Göran Labbas Y75 MyA
15 Martti Syrjäoja Y75 ESA
17 Pekka Valtonen Y75 ESA
19 Mauri Heino Y80 KAS

ERÄ 3 Klo12.55
(Koelaukaukset 12.40) 

Paikka makuu
1 Jorma Kuivanen M60 LuuA
3 Rune Tikander M60 ESA
5 Pekka Hulkkonen M60 ESA
7 Sinkko Pertti M60 KAS
9 M60 KuusA

11 M60 KuusA
13 Pentti Meri M60 MA
15 Pauliina Frilander N Hahlo
17 Viivi Kemppi N ESA
19 Santra Mauno N20 KuusA
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Lauantai 3päivä Elokuuta

ERÄ 4 Klo14.25
(Koelaukaukset 14.10) 

Paikka asennot
1 Olli Lehtimäki M70 MyA
3 Mikko Mattila M70 MyA
5 Martti Syrjäoja Y75 ESA
7 Pekka Valtonen Y75 ESA
9 Mauri Heino Y80 KAS

11 Petri Tupakka M50 KAS
13 Eila Väisänen N60 MyA
15 Tiina Ylä-Outinen N60 KuusA
17 Inka Raskila N16 ESA

ERÄ 5 ERÄ16.35
(Koelaukaukset 16.20) 

Paikka asennot
1 Jorma Kuivanen M60 LuuA
3 M60 KuusA
5 M60 KuusA
7 Pentti Meri M60 MA
9 Rune Tikander M60 ESA

11 Viivi Kemppi N ESA
13 Pauliina Frilander N Hahlo
15
17

Jouko Valtonen 
Jarmo Järvelä 
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